
 

Abortion Clinic In Limpopo call +27 63 034 8600
Desiretobo
Tel: 0630348600

Location Limpopo, Malamulele
https://www.freeadsz.co.za/x-318559-z

Dr Desire women&apos;s clinic offers termination from one week to seven months. We use approved pills
to make our services easy and first for our patients. We also do womb cleaning and do deliver to our
patients. Call/ WhatsApp Dr Desire John Tobo on +27 63 034 8600 or drdesiretobo@yahoo.co.za ,
drdesiretobo@gmail.com

 A
bortion C

linic In Lim
popo call

+
27 

63 
034 

8600

D
esiretobo

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-3185

59-z

 A
bortion C

linic In Lim
popo call

+
27 

63 
034 

8600

D
esiretobo

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-3185

59-z

 A
bortion C

linic In Lim
popo call

+
27 

63 
034 

8600

D
esiretobo

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-3185

59-z

 A
bortion C

linic In Lim
popo call

+
27 

63 
034 

8600

D
esiretobo

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-3185

59-z

 A
bortion C

linic In Lim
popo call

+
27 

63 
034 

8600

D
esiretobo

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-3185

59-z

 A
bortion C

linic In Lim
popo call

+
27 

63 
034 

8600

D
esiretobo

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-3185

59-z

 A
bortion C

linic In Lim
popo call

+
27 

63 
034 

8600

D
esiretobo

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-3185

59-z

 A
bortion C

linic In Lim
popo call

+
27 

63 
034 

8600

D
esiretobo

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-3185

59-z

 A
bortion C

linic In Lim
popo call

+
27 

63 
034 

8600

D
esiretobo

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-3185

59-z

 A
bortion C

linic In Lim
popo call

+
27 

63 
034 

8600

D
esiretobo

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-3185

59-z

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://www.freeadsz.co.za/x-318559-z
http://www.tcpdf.org

